—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Supv Acute Care Case Manager
Utilization Review Case Mgrlll
ED UR Case Mgr lll

Utilization Review Case Mgrlll
Utilization Review Case Mgr |I
Utilization Review Case Mgr |I
Dir Clinical Resource Mgmt
Utilization Review Case Mgrlll
Utilization Review Case Mgr |l
ED UR Case Mgr I

Utilization Review Case Mgr |l
Utilization Review Case Mgr |l
Utilization Review Case Mgrlll
Clinical RN 1I

Utilization Review Case Mgrlll
Med Soc Worker (NE)

Supv Med Soc Worker
Utilization Review Case Mgr |l
ED UR Case Mgr lll

Utilization Review Case Mgr |I
ED UR Case Mgr lll

ED UR Case Mgr lll

Med Soc Worker (NE)

Med Soc Worker (NE)

Clinical RN 1I

Charge LVN SNF

ED UR Case Mgr I

Utilization Review Case Mgrlll
Med Soc Worker (NE)
Medical Social Worker LCSW
ED UR Case Mgr I

Other Positions Held Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management

Clinical Resource Management

Total Wages

$154,241
$147,098
$137,254
$131,267
$126,099
$126,073
$124,770
$124,270
$122,541
$120,223
$116,756
$115,148
$112,151
$108,815
$102,844
$102,522
$102,360
$101,181
$99,805
$99,767
$99,678
$98,191
$96,462
$93,590
$90,746
$85,388
$84,121
$83,366
$82,209
$80,468
$77,756



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Utilization Review Case Mgr |l
Medical Social Worker LCSW
Med Soc Worker (NE)
Utilization Review Case Mgr |l
Utilization Review Case Mgr |I
Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst
Dept Secretary

Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst
Medical Social Worker LCSW
ED UR Case Mgr Il

Med Soc Worker (NE)
Medical Social Worker LCSW
Med Soc Worker (NE)

Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst
Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst
Med Soc Worker (NE)

Med Soc Worker (NE)

Med Soc Worker (NE)

Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst
Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst
Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst
Behavioral Health Liaison Lic
Medical Social Worker LCSW
Med Soc Worker (NE)

Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst
Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst
Clinical Resource Mgmt AsstSNF
Med Soc Worker (NE)

Med Soc Worker (NE)
Medical Social Worker LCSW
Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst

Utilization Review Case Mgr |l

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management

Clinical Resource Management

$76,288
$72,637
$71,574
$69,755
$63,714
$61,687
$61,644
$58,620
$58,364
$57,751
$55,560
$53,937
$52,858
$52,631
$51,975
$48,593
$46,984
$46,312
$45,784
$45,302
$45,233
$43,710
$43,297
$43,009
$39,279
$39,250
$37,623
$37,601
$37,049
$35,144
$35,105
$35,063



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

Behavioral Health Liaison Lic
Utilization Review Case Mgr |l
ED UR Case Mgr I

Utilization Review Case Mgrlll
Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst
Clinical RN 1l

Med Soc Worker (NE)

Social Worker Lic

Med Soc Worker (NE)
Utilization Review Case Mgr |l
Medical Social Worker LCSW
Med Soc Worker (NE)
Behavioral Health Liaison Lic
Med Soc Worker (NE)
Utilization Review Case Mgr |l
ED UR Case Mgr I

ED UR Case Mgr I

Med Soc Worker (NE)
Utilization Review Case Mgr |l
Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst
Med Soc Worker (NE)

Med Soc Worker (NE)
Medical Social Worker LCSW

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management
Clinical Resource Management

Clinical Resource Management

$32,037
$30,904
$30,003
$29,716
$28,807
$27,780
$27,407
$27,302
$22,388
$20,945
$20,567
$19,737
$18,843
$15,543
$14,399
$13,305
$10,425
$8,605
$8,494
$6,743
$4,784
$1,116
$661



