	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supv Acute Care Case Manager		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$154,241
2.	Utilization Review Case MgrIII		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$147,098
3.	ED UR Case Mgr III		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$137,254
4.	Utilization Review Case MgrIII		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$131,267
5.	Utilization Review Case Mgr II		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$126,099
6.	Utilization Review Case Mgr II		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$126,073
7.	Dir Clinical Resource Mgmt		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$124,770
8.	Utilization Review Case MgrIII		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$124,270
9.	Utilization Review Case Mgr II		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$122,541
10.	ED UR Case Mgr II		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$120,223
11.	Utilization Review Case Mgr II		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$116,756
12.	Utilization Review Case Mgr II		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$115,148
13.	Utilization Review Case MgrIII		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$112,151
14.	Clinical RN II		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$108,815
15.	Utilization Review Case MgrIII		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$102,844
16.	Med Soc Worker (NE)		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$102,522
17.	Supv Med Soc Worker		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$102,360
18.	Utilization Review Case Mgr II		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$101,181
19.	ED UR Case Mgr III		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$99,805
20.	Utilization Review Case Mgr II		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$99,767
21.	ED UR Case Mgr III		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$99,678
22.	ED UR Case Mgr III		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$98,191
23.	Med Soc Worker (NE)		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$96,462
24.	Med Soc Worker (NE)		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$93,590
25.	Clinical RN II		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$90,746
26.	Charge LVN SNF		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$85,388
27.	ED UR Case Mgr II		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$84,121
28.	Utilization Review Case MgrIII		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$83,366
29.	Med Soc Worker (NE)		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$82,209
30.	Medical Social Worker LCSW		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$80,468
31.	ED UR Case Mgr II		Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$77,756

32.	Utilization Review Case Mgr II	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$76,288
33.	Medical Social Worker LCSW	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$72,637
34.	Med Soc Worker (NE)	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$71,574
35.	Utilization Review Case Mgr II	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$69,755
36.	Utilization Review Case Mgr II	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$63,714
37.	Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$61,687
38.	Dept Secretary	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$61,644
39.	Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$58,620
40.	Medical Social Worker LCSW	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$58,364
41.	ED UR Case Mgr III	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$57,751
42.	Med Soc Worker (NE)	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$55,560
43.	Medical Social Worker LCSW	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$53,937
44.	Med Soc Worker (NE)	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$52,858
45.	Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$52,631
46.	Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$51,975
47.	Med Soc Worker (NE)	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$48,593
48.	Med Soc Worker (NE)	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$46,984
49.	Med Soc Worker (NE)	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$46,312
50.	Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$45,784
51.	Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$45,302
52.	Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$45,233
53.	Behavioral Health Liaison Lic	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$43,710
54.	Medical Social Worker LCSW	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$43,297
55.	Med Soc Worker (NE)	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$43,009
56.	Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$39,279
57.	Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$39,250
58.	Clinical Resource Mgmt AsstSNF	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$37,623
59.	Med Soc Worker (NE)	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$37,601
60.	Med Soc Worker (NE)	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$37,049
61.	Medical Social Worker LCSW	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$35,144
62.	Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$35,105
63.	Utilization Review Case Mgr II	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$35,063

64.	Behavioral Health Liaison Lic	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$32,037
65.	Utilization Review Case Mgr II	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$30,904
66.	ED UR Case Mgr II	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$30,003
67.	Utilization Review Case MgrIII	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$29,716
68.	Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$28,807
69.	Clinical RN II	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$27,780
70.	Med Soc Worker (NE)	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$27,407
71.	Social Worker Lic	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$27,302
72.	Med Soc Worker (NE)	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$22,388
73.	Utilization Review Case Mgr II	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$20,945
74.	Medical Social Worker LCSW	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$20,567
75.	Med Soc Worker (NE)	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$19,737
76.	Behavioral Health Liaison Lic	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$18,843
77.	Med Soc Worker (NE)	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$15,543
78.	Utilization Review Case Mgr II	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$14,399
79.	ED UR Case Mgr II	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$13,305
80.	ED UR Case Mgr II	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$10,425
81.	Med Soc Worker (NE)	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$8,605
82.	Utilization Review Case Mgr II	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$8,494
83.	Clinical Resource Mgmt Asst	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$6,743
84.	Med Soc Worker (NE)	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$4,784
85.	Med Soc Worker (NE)	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$1,116
86.	Medical Social Worker LCSW	Palomar Health District	Clinical Resource Management	\$661